:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10891304

Jan 22, 2025 - 04:25 (UTC)

In epoch 340,353 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1006382 - 0.019170831 ETH®
63.87 USD

2 1006383 - 0.064848452 ETH®
216.07 USD

3 1006384 - 0.019091764 ETH®
63.61 USD

4 1006385 - 0.019206430 ETH®
63.99 USD

S 1006386 - 0.019158087 ETH®
63.83 USD

6 1006387 - 0.019236729 ETH®
64.09 USD

7 1006388 - 0.019206661 ETH®
63.99 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10891304
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/340353
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006382
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006383
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006384
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006385
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006386
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006387
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006388

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1006389

1006390

1006391

1006392

1006393

1006394

1006395

1006396

1006397

Validator Id

306814

Amount

- 0.019169584
63.87 USD

- 0.019132512
63.74 USD

- 0.019190712
63.94 USD

- 0.019195067
63.95 USD

- 0.019108413
63.66 USD

- 0.019156542
63.82 USD

- 0.019126492
63.72 USD

- 0.110217007
367.23 USD

- 0.019219070
64.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.042586849
141.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006389
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006390
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006391
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006392
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006393
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006394
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006395
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006396
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1006397
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/306814

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



