

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 00:34 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10891304</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 22, 2025 · 04:25 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 340,353 · CONFIRMED \checkmark

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1006382	- 0.019170831 ETH � 63.87 USD
2	1006383	- 0.064848452 ETH � 216.07 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1006384</u>	- 0.019091764 ETH � 63.61 USD
<u>4</u>	1006385	- 0.019206430 ETH � 63.99 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1006386</u>	- 0.019158087 ETH � 63.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1006387</u>	- 0.019236729 ETH � 64.09 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1006388</u>	- 0.019206661 ETH � 63.99 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	1006389	- 0.019169584 ETH � 63.87 USD
9	1006390	- 0.019132512 ETH � 63.74 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1006391</u>	- 0.019190712 ETH � 63.94 USD
<u>11</u>	1006392	- 0.019195067 ETH � 63.95 USD
<u>12</u>	1006393	- 0.019108413 ETH � 63.66 USD
<u>13</u>	1006394	- 0.019156542 ETH � 63.82 USD
<u>14</u>	1006395	- 0.019126492 ETH � 63.72 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1006396</u>	- 0.110217007 ETH � 367.23 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1006397</u>	- 0.019219070 ETH � 64.03 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>306814</u>	+ 0.042586849 ETH ⊘ 141.89 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.